ETC®
1 of 8
G e n e r a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
ETC’s Desire D60 Studio lighting fixture uses the newest technology
in high-output white light LEDs to create an ideal luminaire for video,
film and other ‘white light only’ applications. Three different LED
options give the user a choice for just the right white light output
for the job. The D60 Studio offers a rugged die-cast enclosure,

•	 Fixture is designed for continuous operation up to
	 104°F (40°C) ambient temperature and requires free flow of
	 air around fixture housing
3 of 8
a dd  i t i o n a l  o r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n
Secondary Lens Option
MODEL DESCRIPTION: The following lenses are cut for
D60™ fixtures and create round, linear or oblong
field patterns as described below. These lenses
are not for use in Selador® classic (Vivid™, Lustr®,
Paletta™, etc.) fixtures.
Narrow
Linear Field
Note:  This is the same material as Selador
          Classic lenses
SELL20-9 9” 20° lens (narrow linear field) Linear lenses
may be
combined to
create desired
field size, i.e.
40° X 60°
SELL30-9 9” 30° lens (narrow linear field)
SELL40-9 9” 40° lens (narrow linear field)
SELL60-9 9” 60° lens (narrow linear field)
SELL80-9 9” 80° lens (narrow linear field)
Round Field
SELR25-9 9” 25° lens (round field)
SELR35-9 9” 35° lens (round field)
SELR45-9 9” 45° lens (round field)
SELR75-9 9” 75° lens (round field)
Oblong Field
SELO2040-9 9” 20° x 40° lens (oblong field)
SELO3070-9 9” 30° x 70° lens (oblong field)
SELO3580-9 9” 35° x 80° lens (oblong field)